
Team Sheet for   06601    D & B

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin Z Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Mizomoto, Yuya03014 7*

 3 Yamashiro, Kosuke05736 9*

 8 Suzuki, Shungo05113 4*

 7 Watanabe, Yasutada06622 4*

 9 Yoshino, Shota06858 2*

 8 Higuchi, Junpei06859 2*

 4 Terai, Masashi02959 5*

 1 Fukazawa, Nana06860 1*

 1

 45

 459

 2

 43

 497

 3

 38

 431

 4

 62

 507

 5

 55

 562

 6

 57

 534

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06602 Big Gum Team 06601 D & B

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06603) Corner Pocket On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Mine, Kayoko01823 6*

 7 Kan, Yoshimasa06485 9*

 3 Wake, Motoaki00367 7*

 7 Sunada, Masayuki04884 4*

 8 Mine, Hirotaka04774 2*

 5 Ichino, Takumi03327 3*

 4 Kotori, Jun06025 3*

 7 Tsuji, Yukari03527 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06602    Big Gum

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin Z Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Mizomoto, Yuya03014 7*

 3 Yamashiro, Kosuke05736 9*

 8 Suzuki, Shungo05113 4*

 7 Watanabe, Yasutada06622 4*

 9 Yoshino, Shota06858 2*

 8 Higuchi, Junpei06859 2*

 4 Terai, Masashi02959 5*

 1 Fukazawa, Nana06860 1*

 1

 45

 459

 2

 43

 497

 3

 38

 431

 4

 62

 507

 5

 55

 562

 6

 57

 534

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06602 Big Gum Team 06601 D & B

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06604) via On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Mine, Kayoko01823 6*

 7 Kan, Yoshimasa06485 9*

 3 Wake, Motoaki00367 7*

 7 Sunada, Masayuki04884 4*

 8 Mine, Hirotaka04774 2*

 5 Ichino, Takumi03327 3*

 4 Kotori, Jun06025 3*

 7 Tsuji, Yukari03527 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06603    Corner Pocket

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin Z Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Kawanaka, Aya00428 4*

 3 Sato, Fumio00050 4*

 7 Hanawa, Tetsushi00582 3*

 6 Kobayashi, Nobuko01320 2*

 8 Imaizumi, Kiyoshi01726 5*

 7 Tamura, Misa02952 5*

 6 Inoue, Yuichi03846 2*

 7 Hori, Masanobu05895 3*

 1

 45

 459

 2

 43

 497

 3

 38

 431

 4

 62

 507

 5

 55

 562

 6

 57

 534

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06603 Corner Pocket Team 06605 Hajime no ippo

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06601) D & B On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Seno, Hajime01680 5*

 6 Hasegawa, Yoshikazu00205 9*

 5 Mori, Satoshi02958 3*

 7 Shimotori, Akira04128 4*

 7 Taga, Naoto02046 3*

 7 Okuno, Natsuko02423 6*

 5 Suwabe, Toshiko05325 1*

 5 Sakurai, Yoko06613 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06604    via

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin Z Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Ouchi, Hayato05892 5*

 8 Saotome, Jun03242 5*

 7 Nishiyama, Akiyuki05147 5*

 6 Takasu, Shuhei05893 3*

 7 Taira, Hiroshi00466 8*

 7 Matsumoto, Shota07097 2*

 5 Egawa, Chihiro07098 1*

 5 Kimura, Yukihiro07099 2*

 1

 45

 459

 2

 43

 497

 3

 38

 431

 4

 62

 507

 5

 55

 562

 6

 57

 534

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06606 countup Team 06604 via

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06602) Big Gum On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Nakajo, Hiroto05690 6*

 5 Uneuchi, Eiji05116 7*

 8 Sasaki, Makoto05061 5*

 6 Saga, Harumi05117 3*

 7 Hara, Kazuki06483 3*

 6 Suganuma, Kazuhiro06861 3*

 7 Okonogi, Takahiro06862 5*

 3 Fukuhara, Yoko07096 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06605    Hajime no ippo

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin Z Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Kawanaka, Aya00428 4*

 3 Sato, Fumio00050 4*

 7 Hanawa, Tetsushi00582 3*

 6 Kobayashi, Nobuko01320 2*

 8 Imaizumi, Kiyoshi01726 5*

 7 Tamura, Misa02952 5*

 6 Inoue, Yuichi03846 2*

 7 Hori, Masanobu05895 3*

 1

 45

 459

 2

 43

 497

 3

 38

 431

 4

 62

 507

 5

 55

 562

 6

 57

 534

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06603 Corner Pocket Team 06605 Hajime no ippo

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06606) countup On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Seno, Hajime01680 5*

 6 Hasegawa, Yoshikazu00205 9*

 5 Mori, Satoshi02958 3*

 7 Shimotori, Akira04128 4*

 7 Taga, Naoto02046 3*

 7 Okuno, Natsuko02423 6*

 5 Suwabe, Toshiko05325 1*

 5 Sakurai, Yoko06613 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06606    countup

For Week Number   11/14   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin Z Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Ouchi, Hayato05892 5*

 8 Saotome, Jun03242 5*

 7 Nishiyama, Akiyuki05147 5*

 6 Takasu, Shuhei05893 3*

 7 Taira, Hiroshi00466 8*

 7 Matsumoto, Shota07097 2*

 5 Egawa, Chihiro07098 1*

 5 Kimura, Yukihiro07099 2*

 1

 45

 459

 2

 43

 497

 3

 38

 431

 4

 62

 507

 5

 55

 562

 6

 57

 534

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06606 countup Team 06604 via

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06605) Hajime no ippo On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Nakajo, Hiroto05690 6*

 5 Uneuchi, Eiji05116 7*

 8 Sasaki, Makoto05061 5*

 6 Saga, Harumi05117 3*

 7 Hara, Kazuki06483 3*

 6 Suganuma, Kazuhiro06861 3*

 7 Okonogi, Takahiro06862 5*

 3 Fukuhara, Yoko07096 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


